
Florida International 

University

Spring • 2018



Overview

▪ Type: Four-year Public, HSI

▪ Urbanization: Suburb: Large

▪ Established: 1965

▪ Total Enrollment: 55,003

▪ URM Enrollment: 78%

▪ Percent Pell: 55%

▪ Six-year graduation rate: 56%

▪ R1 University: $170.8M in Total Research Expenditures in FY 2016

▪ Recognized by Carnegie as Community Engaged campus

▪ 260 Programs (90 Bachelors, 105 Masters, 65 Doctoral, 1 
Professional)



Recent Recognition

▪Ranked 1st in the nation in awarding bachelor's and 
master's degrees to Hispanic students.

▪Ranked 46th on the Social Mobility Index created by 
CollegeNET, a higher education technology firm, and 
Payscale, which tracks worker pay
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Student Income Level
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Retention & Graduation
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Four-Year Graduation Rates
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Florida International University
Six-Year Graduation Rates
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Financial Aid
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Pell Grant



33%

73%

$4,439

$5,125

$0

$1,000

$2,000

$3,000

$4,000

$5,000

$6,000

0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%

100%

A
ve

ra
ge

 a
m

o
u

n
t 

o
f 

fe
d

er
al

  s
ta

te
  l

o
ca

l  
in

st
it

u
ti

o
n

al
 o

r 
o

th
er

 s
o

u
rc

es
 o

f 
gr

an
t 

ai
d

 a
w

ar
d

ed
 t

o
 u

n
d

er
gr

ad
u

at
e 

st
u

d
en

ts

Pe
rc

en
t 

o
f 

u
n

d
er

gr
ad

u
at

e 
st

u
d

en
ts

 a
w

ar
d

ed
 f

ed
er

al
  

st
at

e 
 lo

ca
l  

in
st

it
u

ti
o

n
al

 o
r 

o
th

er
 s

o
u

rc
es

 o
f 

gr
an

t 
ai

d

Financial Aid year

Florida International University
Grant Aid All Sources



23%

44%

$2,481

$2,571

$0

$1,000

$2,000

$3,000

$4,000

$5,000

$6,000

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

A
ve

ra
ge

 D
o

lla
r 

A
m

o
u

n
t

Pe
rc

en
t 

o
f 

Fi
rs

t-
ti

m
e-

Fu
ll-

ti
m

e 
C

o
h

o
rt

Florida International University
Institutional Grant Aid

Percent of First-time-Full-time Cohort Awarded Institutional Grant Aid

Avg. Institutional Grant Aid Awarded to First-time-Full-time Cohort Students



Faculty
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Staff
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Research
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Revenue & Expenses
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Endowment
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